Earnings Amount (INR) Deductions Amount (INR)

Basic Salary 40,000 Provident Fund (PF) 2,400

House Rent Allowance 15,000 Professional Tax 200

Conveyance Allowance 2,000 Income Tax (TDS) 3,500

Special Allowance 3,000

Total Earnings 60,000 Total Deductions 6,100

Net Salary 53,900

Net Salary in Words:
Fifty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only

Authorized Signatory

ABC Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Date: 02 June 2024

Important Notes
This salary statement is issued solely for employee verification purposes.
The details furnished herein are true and correct to the best of the companyâ€™s knowledge.